NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0914979 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/11/2018 1:57:37 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: WOMEN'S COUNCIL OF REALTORS, GREATER LOUISVILLE, INC.

Company ID: 0914979
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 2/24/2015 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/11/2018 1:57:37 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

6300 DUTCHMANS PARKWAY LOUISVILLE, KY 40205

Registered Agent Name/Address

KAREN BHATT C/O GREATER LOUISVILLE ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS 6300 DUTCHMANS PARKWAY LOUISVILLE, KY 40205

Current Officers

President Bonnie Mays 101 Bullitt Ln. Ste. 110 Louisville Kentucky 40222
Secretary Rebecca Ponder 600 N. Hurstbourne Pkwy #200, Louisville Kentucky 40222
Treasurer Beth Rojas 6520 Glenridge Park Place Suite, 1, Louisville KY 40222

Directors

Director Florence Browne 3406 Frankfort Ave., Louisville KY 40207

Director Bonnie Mays 101 Bullitt Ln. Ste 110 Louisville Kentucky 40222

Director Rebecca Ponder 600 N. Hurstbourne Pkwy #200, Louisville Kentucky 40222

Business size: Small

Ownership: Women-owned

Business type: Finance, Insurance, Real Estate

Signatures

Signature Beth Rojas Title Treasurer